

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

Rural Works Department, Govt of Bihar

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT FOR FDR

BIHAR



FDR
Final
DPR

NAME OF THE ROAD :-	Totha to Sahdulapur Path		
	Vaishali		
	Hajipur		
	Lalganj		
LENGTH OF ROAD	:	2.000	KM
CONSTRUCTION COST	:	4461	Lac

Submitted By :-
Executive Engineer
RWD Work Division, Hajipur

Rs 4.461 Lakh
Rs 4.35 Lakh

Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work

15/11/2024

EE, Hajipur

Location - Dargah, Potha to Sahadulapur Pulley

Damage Location/Chainage :- 150M, 316M, 1140M, 1530M, 1290M

Damage Length :- 250M

Nature of Damage :- Flood Damage

Details of Restoration Works :-

Material being used in Restoration works:-

Bricks, Bata 8 HP HB 300 mm

Equipment's/Tools being used in Restoration works:- Tractor, JCB, Lab, etc

Procedure taken up in Restoration works:

Bricks.

Restored Length :-

250 m.

For Bridge:

Work is satisfactory

Damage Location/Chainage :-

Damage Length :-

Nature of Damage :-

Details of Restoration Works :-

Material being used in Restoration works:-

Equipment's/Tools being used in Restoration works:-

Procedure taken up in Restoration works:-

Restored Length :-

Signature of JE/AE/EE

Signature

(Name of Inspection)

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Name of Road	Totha to Sahdulapur Path
--------------	--------------------------

District Vaishali

Block	Lalgarh
-------	---------

Division Hajipur

Length of Road (in Km)

2.000 Km

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (LAKHS)
1	Earthwork	
2	Brick Bats	0.000
3	Sand Filling	4.22 1.250
4	Sand bag	0.000
5	H P	0.000
	SUB TOTAL	0.11,826 0.003
	GRAND SUB TOTAL	4.22 1.250

JE
RWD

47.
AE 15/11/21
RWD

9 Aug
EE
RWD

As per S.E. RWD (M) Circle Hill
Letter No. 1178 Dated 01/10/2021
Estimate has been verified by inspecting
E.E. RWD. (M) Division 142 west

Technically sanctioned for Rs. 4.34 lacs
(Rs. Four lacs thirty four thousand) only

Superintending Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Circle, Muzaffarpur

Sl. No.	SDB SL NO	MORD Ref. No	Description	Unit	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT (in Rs.)
1			Providing and Laying of Brick Bats Providing laying spreading & compacting Brick Bats including spreading in uniform thickness hand packing (Manual Means) Appendix - I				
				Cum	204.26	2064.56	4217.07 = 00
				Total	204.26	2153.47	463635 = 00
2		11.20	Sand Filling Filling in foundation trenches as per drawing and technical specification Clause 305.3.9 Appendix - II				
				Cum	0.000		
				Total	0.00	553.72	0.00
3		WRD 5.7.40	Sand bag Providing including labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand, stitching the bag and placing including supply of sutali etc. all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/ Appendix - III				
				Nos	0		
				Total	0.00	36.49	0.00
Total Cost :-							439867.78

15.11.21
JE

15.11.21
JE

15.11.21
JE

DETAILED COST ESTIMATE OF HUME PIPE 300mm dia

Sl. No.	SOR Item no. RCD (NH Wing) &	Description	Qty. (Nos.)	Length (m)	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs)	Amount in Rs.
Hume Pipe 300mm dia								
1 No.								
1	93	Providing and Laying Reinforced Cement Concrete Pipe NP3 300 mm dia as per design in Single Row	3	2.5	7.50	m	1576.90 834.29	6,257.18 11,826.75
Grand Total for 1 No. of HP Culvert :								6,257.18

15/11/21
AE

15/11/21
AE

15/11/21

Rs 11,826.75